
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 55278317

MINI LITE

RLT22O55

RLD468088

4X4TRLX26TD468088

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

SEDONA-STONE

10-60814

1 209-5

1952-2

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

PERMITS

SEDONA-STONE INTERIOR

GREAT EXPECTATIONS PACKAGE

EXTRA 2OOW ROOF SOLAR PANEL

4 POWER STAB JACKS

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

1.00

'1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$7,250.00

$449.50

$797.50

$0.00

$2,807 00

$41.00

$15.00

$35,819.00 $11,360.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$47,179.00


