## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5278317

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

**MINI LITE** 

**RLT2205S** RLD468088

4X4TRLX26TD468088

SHIP TO ADDRESS: D & D RV CENTER 806 STANLEY

HELENA, MT 59601

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
SEDONA-STONE	SEDONA-STONE INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00
10-60814	GREAT EXPECTATIONS PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,250.00
1209-5	EXTRA 200W ROOF SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$449.50
1952-2	4 POWER STAB JACKS	1.00	\$797.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,807.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$41.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$15.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$35,819.00	\$11,360.00	\$47,179.00

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD